November
November
November
December

December

December
December

December

December
December
January

January

January
January
January
January
January
January
January

February
February

February

November
December
December
January

January

21
27
30

11
18

21/22
29
4/5

11/12
15

18

19

22

25

29
1/2

15/16

17

15
10
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2012-2013 RHS WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Coahulla Creek Duals
Coosa/Coahulla Creek

LFO/Northwest Whitfield

UTC Duals

Ooltewah/East Ridge
Coahulla Creek
Brett Warren Invitational

Baylor/Lafayette

Dade County/Dalton
Ridgeland
McCallie Invitational

Rockmart Invitational
Region Duals

Dalton/Gordon Central/
Rome
State Duals

NWW/SEW/
Coahulla Creek
Murray Duals
Murray Invitational

Coahulla Creek

Heritage/Dade (Sr. Night)

Ridgeland/Trion

Traditional Area Tournament

Sectional Tournament

State

Junior Varsity

North West Invitational

Brett Warren Invitational

North Murray Invitational

Ringgold Rumble
Ringgold Rumble
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Cohulla Creek
Coosa
Ringgold
uTC
Ringgold

Dade County
Baylor
Dade County

McCallie
Rockmart
North Murray
Dalton

Macon
Northwest
Murray

Murray
Coahulla Creek
Ringgold
Ridgeland

Central of Carrollton
Ringgold

Macon

Northwest Whitfield
Dade County
North Murray

9:30am
5:00
5:00
8:00am
5:00

9:00am
5:30
5:00

5:00/9:00

9:00am
TBA
5:00

TBA
5:00
5:00
9:00am
5:00
5:00
5:00

TBA
TBA

TBA

Ringgold (Wrestling Complex)

Ringgold (Wrestling Complex)

9:00am
5:30
9:00am
4:30
4:30



