

2012-2013 RHS WRESTLING SCHEDULE

November	21	Coahulla Creek Duals	@	Cohulla Creek	9:30am	l
November	27	Coosa/Coahulla Creek	@	Coosa	5:00	
November	30	LFO/Northwest Whitfield	@	Ringgold	5:00	
December	1	UTC Duals	@	UTC	8:00am	l
December	6	Ooltewah/East Ridge Coahulla Creek	@	Ringgold	5:00	
December	8	Brett Warren Invitational	@	Dade County	9:00am	i
December	11	Baylor/Lafayette	@	Baylor	5:30	
December	18	Dade County/Dalton Ridgeland	@	Dade County	5:00	
December	21/22	McCallie Invitational	@	McCallie	5:00/9:0	00
December	29	Rockmart Invitational	@	Rockmart	9:00am	l
January	4/5	Region Duals	@	North Murray	TBA	
January	8	Dalton/Gordon Central/ Rome	@	Dalton	5:00	
January	11/12	State Duals	@	Macon	TBA	
January	15	NWW/SEW/ Coahulla Creek	@	Northwest	5:00	
January	18	Murray Duals	@	Murray	5:00	
January	19	Murray Invitational	@	Murray	9:00am	l
January	22	Coahulla Creek	@	Coahulla Creek	5:00	
January	25	Heritage/Dade (Sr. Night)	@	Ringgold	5:00	
January	29	Ridgeland/Trion	@	Ridgeland	5:00	
February February	1/2 9	Traditional Area Tournament Sectional Tournament	@ @	Central of Carrollton Ringgold	TBA TBA	
February	15/16	State	@	Macon	TBA	
Junior Varsity						
November	17	North West Invitational	@	Northwest Whitfield		9:00am
December	7	Brett Warren Invitational	@	Dade County		5:30
December	15	North Murray Invitational	@	North Murray		9:00am
January	10	Ringgold Rumble	@	Ringgold (Wrestling Complex)		4:30
January	17	Ringgold Rumble	@	Ringgold (Wrestling Complex)		4:30